1 https://www.eijlander.nl/siliconen-afdichting-80x80mm-ventilator.html 02-05-2026
. . Zanderijweg 12,
6717BM Ede
T. 0318-757900
SILICONEN AFDICHTING 80X80MM VENTILATOR € 2,50
Excl. BTW: € 2,07
Afbeeldingen
Beschrijving
Features
2 https://www.eijlander.nl/siliconen-afdichting-80x80mm-ventilator.html 02-05-2026
• Flush mounting seal for fans
• Seal made of black silicone, 40 Shore A, RMS-101
Dimensions
Part Nr. For Fans Hole Distance Hole Diameter
 [mm] [mm] [mm]
FGA-40 40x40 32 4,5
FGA-60 60x60 50 5
FGA-80 80x80 71,5 5
FGA-92 92x92 82,5 5
FGA-120 120x120 105 5
Productinformatie
Artikelnummer FGA80
Merk RICHCO